
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

31 
53 
90 
91 
24 
52 
73 
23 
58 
42 

164 
11 
25 
66 

777 
111 
69 
49 

Name 

Lintukanto Leevi 
Nisula Juha 
Collin Magnus 
Pärssinen Aleksi 
Plosila Tuomas 
Kilpia Marko 
Makila Sakari 
Tuomaala Henri 
Backlund Simon 
Pelkonen Pasi 
Autio Niklas 
Tolonen Veijo 
Nieminen Lenni 
Petaja Jyrki 
Hakala Tommi 
Nykänen Aapo 
Nurminen Marko 
Kuhanen Veli-Matti 

Class 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:52.678 
1:53.147 
1:53.707 
1:53.717 
1:53.728 
1:54.111 
1:54.298 
1:54.407 
1:55.304 
1:55.327 
1:56.315 
1:56.457 
1:56.504 
1:56.878 
1:59.737 
1:59.771 
2:02.789 
2:07.391 

Diff 

0.469 
1.029 
1.039 
1.050 
1.433 
1.620 
1.729 
2.626 
2.649 
3.637 
3.779 
3.826 
4.200 
7.059 
7.093 

10.111 
14.713 

Best Speed 

128,245 
127,714 
127,085 
127,073 
127,061 
126,635 
126,427 
126,307 
125,324 
125,299 
124,235 
124,084 
124,034 
123,637 
120,685 
120,650 
117,685 
113,433 

In Lap 

3 
2 
5 
5 
4 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 
6 
2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Botniaring Grand Prix 
Legends 

Legends aika-ajo 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:05 

Jurva Botniaring 4,014 km 

13.6.2020 12:10 


